

WPT No. 138 of 2025

Order Sheet

07/01/2026	Mr. Mohit Kumar, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Ankita Gourha, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the respondents No.2 to 6. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
--------------------------	--